
I.D.:	76537031

Pachet	produse	conform	anunt	ADV1331874/UM02638

Data
publicarii

12.12.22 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

11.404,61	RON	-	11.404,61	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	cord	FO	MM	OM4	SC/LC	duplex	20	m	-	15	buc	Patch	cord	FO	MM	OM4	SC/LC	duplex	30	m
-	50	buc	Patch	cord	FO	MM	OM4	SC/LC	duplex	5	m	-	5	buc	Patch	cord	FO	MM	OM4	SC/LC
duplex	3	m	-	50	buc	Patch	cord	FO	MM	OM4	SC/LC	duplex	10	mv	-	10	buc	Patch	cord	FO	MM
OM4	SC/LC	duplex	40	m	-	40	buc	Patch	cord	FO	SM	G.652D	LC/ST	dx	2	m	-	300	buc	Patch	cord
FO	SC/SC	MM	OM4	duplex	50	m	-	72	buc


